SPECIFICATION                                                                                   DIMENSIONS
Luminous Flux 6950 - 21264 Lumens
Colour Temperature CCT 3000K | 4000K | 5000K
Power Consumption 52W | 83W | 103W | 128W |152W
Efficacy 139 lm/W
Dimming Fixed Output |SwitchDIM | DALI
Lifetime 50,000hrs
Finish White

-135
63
63
127
127
190
190
254
254
317
317
83W 4000K
CODE WATTAGE DIMENSIONS CCT WEIGHT CURRENT LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
REPLACES
ACTIVE/52W/4K 52W 597 mm x 115 mm x 227 mm 4000K 4.8 KG 50A 200μs 6950 150W SON/MH
ACTIVE/83W/4K 83W 597 mm x 115 mm x 407 mm 4000K 5.3 KG 59A 176μs 11611 250W SON/MH
ACTIVE/103W/4K 103W 597 mm x 115 mm x 407 mm 4000K 5.7 KG 59A 176μs 14409 250W /400 SON/MH
ACTIVE/128W/4K 128W 714 mm x 113 mm x 502 mm 4000K 5.8 KG 59A 176μs 17906 400W SON
ACTIVE/152W/4K 152W 714 mm x 113 mm x 502 mm 4000K 6.1 KG 108A 176μs 21264 600W MH
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS 3K
5K
FO
SW